9/13/2018
9/13/2018
9/13/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/15/2018
9/15/2018
9/15/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/17/2018

$50.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$500.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$40.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00

$50.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$500.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$40.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00

Lindsey
Kent
Maureen
Jennifer
Jenny
Kelli
Rebecca
lulia
Jennifer
Jason and Angie
Mya

jodi
Heather
Andrea
Donna
Sam
Donna
Laura
Gail
Karen
Trisha
Stacey
Jill
Joshua
Mandy
Jennifer
Teresa
Jennifer
GeorgiAnn
Carol
Tyler
Mollie
Kristi
Angie
Lisa
GRETCHEN
Allison
Shelly
Matthew
Mary & Christian
Barb
Kevin

Kubli
Underwood
Knostman
Simonette
Harden
Traber
Abramczk
Barthelmes
Bondurant
Saiter
Fannon
tebeau
Fischer
Williams
Eltringham
Fout
Leiter
Gentil
Gandal
Keane
Soungpradith
Hoover
Snyder
Manner
Heath
Hamilton
Ausmus
Dalgarn
Diniaco
Wiltse
Baker
Thompson
Jerger
Pinho
Martinez
TAYLOR
Lodico
Nighbert
Stowell
Kalix
Hilligoss
Patton

Replacement Form for 31-A

7606 Gylwyn Court

4635 Stockport Circle
6440 Monaghan Drive
6780 Coffman Road

5336 Aubrey Loop

4762 Macallan Court East
3011 Glenloch Circle
10780 Edgewood Drive
5197 Kittiwake Court
6710 Hawthorne Dr

722 Harley Drive

8064 Wildflower Dr
15250 Ohio 347

1217 Snohomish Ave
9361 Traceyton Drive
5450 Old Wilcox Road
8777 Halyard Ct,

6848 Alloway Street West
856 South Remington Road
5708 Dorshire Drive
6819 Casselbury Mills Court
6891 Roundwood Court
3711 Rivervail Drive
2169 STRATINGHAM DR
3972 Ohio 559

2143 Tall Timbers Court
4927 Longbenton Way
464 Slate Run Drive

1419 Linbrook Court
9237 Lerwick Drive

9575 El Camino Lane
5544 Adventure Drive
4373 Glen Allen Court
1969 Andover Rd

1407 West 1st Avenue
7483 McCarthy Court
2473 Meadow Glade Drive
87 Parkview Avenue
7268 Hopewell Court
2564 Breathstone Drive
4719 Riverwood Drive
7137 Shady Nelms Drive

Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin CH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Plain City OH
Columbus OH
Powell OH
Marysville OH
Worthingtc OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Powell OH
-Worthingtc OH
Columbus OH
Galena OH
Lewis Cent: OH
Dublin OH
Columbus OH
DUBLIN  OH
North Lewi OH
Columbus OH
Dublin OH
Powell OH
Columbus OH
Dublin OH
Plain City OH
Dublin OH
Hilliard OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Dublin OH
Hilliard OH
Waesterville OH
Dublin OH
Powell OH
Hilliard OH
Dublin OH

43017 lindseysjensen@yahoo.com
43016 kentunderwood@me.com
43016 mauknostman@gmail.com
43017 coffman.money@gmail.com
43016 jharden002@columbus.rr.com
43017 kellitraber@yahoo.com
43017 beckyabramczyk@yahoo.com
43017 jrbarthelmes@gmail.com
43017 bondurant@icloud.com
43064 saiter.j@gmail.com

43202 mackenbach2@gmail.com
43065 jodiwill2002@yahoo.com
43040 hadomoore@gmail.com
43085 asusilwilliams@gmail.com
43017 dsatelt@columbus.rr.com
43016 sam.fout@gmail.com

43065 leiterdk@yahoo.com

43085 holden.laura@yahoo.com
43209 ggandal@aol.com

43021 kkeane3rk@yahoo.com
43035 trishal2@wowway.com
43016 hoover5fis@yahoo.com
43221 jillscott083102@aol.com
43016 joshuamanner@gmail.com
43060 westfallmandy@yahoo.com
43228 jenhamill0@yahoo.com
43017 ausmus_teresa@dublinschools.net
43065 jendalgarn@gmail.com
43235 gdiniaco@gmail.com

43017 wiltsecarol@gmail.com
43064 bakertj2@hotmail.com
43017 molliewoods228@yahoo.com
43026 kristijerger@yahoo.com
43212 angie_galbreath@yahoo.com
43212 lisitamarz@gmail.com

43017 gretchen.e.taylor@gmail.com
43026 allison.lodico@gmail.com
43081 snighbert27@yahoo.com
43017 stoweli3@gmail.com

43065 mckalix@wideapenwest.com
43026 bhilligop@gmail.com

43017 kpatton32@hotmail.com



